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Wade Bloemer
Stephen Forbes SP
6924 Omega Road Kinmundy, IL
62854

618-547-3477

Wade.Bloemer @illinois.gov
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Main Event Dr. Suite 140
Sparta, IL62286
618-295-2877
Bear.Engbring@illinois.gov
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Temporary Vacant County - Contacts Williamson
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David Griffith

Chain O Lakes SP

8916 Wilmot Rd

Spring Grove, IL 60081
815-675-2386
Dave.Griffith@illinois.gov

Union Johnson

Mark Koch

Eldon Hazlet SP

20100 Hazlet Park Rd
Carlyle, IL 62231
618-594-4475
Mark.Koch@illinois.gov

Scott Lamer

1252 W Washington
Pittsfield, IL 62363
217-285-2221
Scott.Lamer@illinois.gov

Scott Lamer (temporary)
604 E. Franklin Jerseyville,
IL 62052 618-498-1627
Scott.Lamer@illinois.gov

Jenny Lesko

Dixon Springs SP

945 State Hwy 146W
Golconda, IL62938
618-949-3729
Jennifer.Lesko@illinois.gov

Jenny Lesko (temporary)
106 Andrews Dr.

Fairfield, IL 62837
618-847-3781
Jennifer.Lesko@illinois.gov

Shane McDearmon

1660 West Polk Ave
Charleston, IL 61920
217-348-0174
Shane.Mcdearmon@illinois.gov

Barrie McVey

Argyle Lake SP

640 Argyle Park Rd
Colchester, IL62326
309-776-5271
Barrie.Mcvey@illinois.gov

Matt Peterson

700 South 10th

Havana, IL 62644
309-543-3401
Matt.Peterson@illinois.gov

Ben Snyder (temporary)
Lake Murphysboro SP 52
Cinder Hill Drive
Murphysboro, IL 62966
618-565-2828
Benjamin.Snyder@illinois.gov

Randy Timmons

P.O. Box 860

124 W. William St

Seneca, IL 61360
815-357-8846
Randy.Timmons@illinois.gov

Jim Tresouthick

30550 Boathouse Rd
Wilmington, IL 60481
815-476-0256
Jim.Tresouthick@illinois.gov




